

Ohio Interfaith Power and Light seeks to mobilize a religious response to climate change and to promote energy conservation, energy efficiency, and renewable energy. OhIPL welcomes membership from individuals, faith communities and from committees or groups within those bodies.

As an Individual Covenant member of Ohio Interfaith Power and Light, I affirm that I am supporting the goals of Ohio Interfaith Power and Light and pledge to do one or more of the following:

(Check all that apply)

- **D** Engage in an ongoing process of education concerning the religious response to climate change
- Find ways to reduce my carbon footprint
- D Be involved in OhIPL programs, workshops, webinars, events, and activities
- □ Adopt more environment-friendly practices
- □ Support local food production
- Advocate with public officials to reduce the threat of climate change through public policy
- **D** Encourage others to join/support Ohio Interfaith Power and Light as individuals
- □ Share information with others and with OhIPL
- □ Sign up for OhIPL electronic newsletter
- □ "Like" OhIPL on Facebook
- □ Make a meaningful annual financial contribution to OhIPL

Signature	Date	
Print name:		
Address:(Street)	(City)	(Zip code)
Phone(s):	Email:	
OhIPL donation enclosed: Amount: \$	(make check payable to Ob	oio Interfaith Power and Light)
	Mail to: Ohio Interfaith Power and Ligh	t

c/o 6230 Busch Blvd. Suite 430 Columbus, OH 43229